P12000089636

| (Re | equestor's Name) | | | |
|---|-------------------|-------------|--|--|
| (Ad | dress) | | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | | | |
| (Cit | ty/State/Zip/Phon | ie #) | | |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL | | |
| (Bu | isiness Entity Na | me) | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificate | s of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

Office Use Only



400241127794

10/25/12--01002--004 **78.50

TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING DISPARTMENT OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATION

TILED
12 OCT 25 AM IO: 25

Ps white

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT: | Manye La Vie In (PROPOSED CORPORA | <u>C</u> | | | |
|---|--|-------------------------------------|-------------------------|--|--|
| | (PROPOSED CORPORA | TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> | <u>LUDE SUFFIX</u>) | | |
| Enclosed are an ori | ginal and one (1) copy of the arti | cles of incorporation ar | nd a check for: | | |
| \$70.00 Filing Fee | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | & Certificate of Status | | |
| | | ADDITIONAL C | OPY REQUIRED | | |
| FROM: Jason Excene (Name (Printed or typed) | | | | | |
| _ | 1135 Apalachee | Parkway | | | |
| _ | Tullahassae FL City, | 3230 \ State & Zip | | | |
| | 754 422 - 25 4 Daytime T | elephone number | | | |
| | E-mail address: (to be used | 10 (aho co | notification) | | |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

| | ARTICLES OF INCO | | *** |
|-------------------|--|----------------------------|-------------------------|
| | In compliance with Chapter 607 and/ | or Chapter 621, F.S. (Prof | it) |
| ARTICLE I | NAME | | FILED |
| The name of the | corporation shall be: Manye La Vie, | エ ハC・ | |
| | • | • | 12 OCT 25 AM 10: 25 |
| ARTICLE II | PRINCIPAL OFFICE | - 4 191 | |
| | Principal street address 11.35 Apalachee Parkway | Mailing a | ddress if different is: |
| | Tallahassee FL 32301 | | TALLAHASSEE FLURIDA |
| | | | |
| ADDIOLES | PURPOSE | | |
| The numose for | which the corporation is organized is: | | |
| The purpose for | which the corporation is organized is. | | |
| (| esturant | | |
| • | G . G . G . T | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| ARTICLE IV | SHARES | | |
| The number of sh | hares of stock is. 1000 | | |
| ARTICLE V | INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS | 2 | |
| | Title: Jason Eugene President | | |
| Address: | 3674 NW 43rd PL | | |
| | Lauderdale Lakes FL | | |
| | | | |
| Name and | Title: Olide compere - Director | Name and Title: | |
| Address: | 3679 NW 43"+ PL | Address: | • |
| | Lauderdue Laices FL 33309 | | |
| | | • | |
| Name and | Title: | Mama and Title | |
| Address: | Title. | Address: | |
| radios. | | 11001003, | |
| | | | |
| ARTICLE VI | REGISTERED AGENT | | |
| | lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of t | the registered agent is: | |
| Name: | Jason Eurene | | |
| Address: | 1135 Agaiachee Parkway | | |
| | Taxa hassee FL 32301 | | |
| ARTICLE VII | INCORPORATOR | | |
| | ddress of the Incorporator is: | | |
| Name: | Jason Eugene | • | |
| Address: | 1135 Apalachee Parkwa | W | |
| • | Talkahassee PL 32301 | <i>.</i> | |
| rt. do | | | |
| | med as registered agent to accept service of process | | |
| mis cerujicaie, P | am Jamiliar with and accept the appointment as regis | метен адеті апа адгее 10 а | сі ні них сарасну |

10-25-2013 Date Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

16-25-2012 Date